Natural rainwater
for your home and garden
F-Line rainwater harvesting from Rewatec
Simple and free: water
as nature intended
Water shouldn’t be complicated.
And yet it is. Mains water rates are set to continue
to rise as water companies struggle to keep up with

Upgrades and
Accessories
Connection Pipe
25m x 25mm MDPE pressure
pipe green/black - additional
fittings to be provided
by installer.
Order Number: RWEZ0001
Driveable Cover
Driveable covers available
in replacement for items
6 and 7.
Order Number:  RWUP0002
7
Tank size (litres) Order Number
1500 RWFT1500
3000 RWFT3000
5000 RWFT5000
7500 RWFT7500
10000 RWFT10000
15000 RWFT15000
Tank size
(litres)
Length
(mm)